清洁托盘渐缩管
Clean Tray Reducers are used for reducing to a smaller size Clean
Tray. The Clean Tray stainless steel system is designed to protect
rated cabling in applications that require frequent washdown.
??
?????????????????????
??????????????????????????
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
完成 : 拉丝  #3
材料 : 不锈钢  304
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 类型 高度 宽度 厚度
CTS6633RLSS 17152 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4433RRSS 16621 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS6644RRSS 16625 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4644RLSS 17143 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4644RRSS 16622 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4633RRSS 16623 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4433RLSS 15801 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS6646RRSS 16624 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS6644RLSS 17151 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS4633RLSS 17144 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS6633RRSS 16626 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
CTS6646RLSS 17148 减径管 64mm 64mm 1.27mm
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent